
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Eff.
(Tot)

Pen. Eff.
(sing. prove)

Punt. Eff.
(Tot)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Garbi

Li Castri

Ferrari

Villa

Riggio

Milluzzo

Pagnoncelli

Calvi

Maestroni

Duzioni

Calcagnile

Ravasio

Maffeis

Fucci

Mazzola

Fratus

Mauri

Luca

Alberto

Daniele

Gianpaolo

Massimiliano

Marco

Ivan

Nicholas

Andrea

Monica

Carlo

Claudio

Tomas

Ciro

Giovanni

Gianmario

Mario

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Fisching Club Marengù A.S.D.

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

Pescatori Pozzuolesi 2010 A.S.D. (Colmic)

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2

2 - 1 - 2

2 - 2 - 1

1 - 4 - 1

1 - 2 - 3

2 - 1 - 3½

1 - 4 - 2

3 - 4 - 1

2 - 4 - 2

4 - 2 - 2

2 - 3 - 3

3 - 2 - 3

3 - 2 - 3½

71.420

66.770

50.870

53.120

50.900

66.410

57.080

37.080

40.820

29.210

36.720

32.890

37.510

34.290

31.110

30.920

27.730
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Eff.
(Tot)

Pen. Eff.
(sing. prove)

Punt. Eff.
(Tot)

Note

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Guarneri

Colombo

Ferrari

Papetti

Fiorentino

Facchi

Capitoli

Fiorentini

Mussi

Bianchi

Cazzago

Belotti

Martorini

Calvi

Cristian

Andrea

Angelo

Giulio

Riccardo

Andrea

Sergio

Amilcare

Claudio

Santo alessan

Sergio

Giuseppe

Marco giovann

Dario

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

Pescatori Pozzuolesi 2010 A.S.D. (Colmic)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,5

12,0

14,0

1 - 3 - 5

2 - 5 - 2

2 - 3 - 4

4 - 2 - 3

3 - 5 - 2

4 - 2 - 4

3 - 3 - 4

4 - 3 - 3½

3 - 3 - 5

3 - 3 - 5

3 - 5 - 3

4 - 4 - 3½

4 - 4 - 4

4 - 5 - 5

73.970

22.900

28.140

18.060

20.680

24.790

26.730

17.680

25.490

18.750

15.880

13.610

22.240

8.760
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